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StUM REHAB i tiTATIO:!' A UTIiC,RITY

PUNE AND PIMPR| CHII']CHWAD AREA

II MUNHA CHAMEEPS S B ROAD PUNE . I6

31st Morch'2016

Rs RsEs,

Bolonce Sheel As Al Morclr 3\:t.2017

t,:

3l si Morch'2017Nol€
No.

P qdic u lo rs

84.58.69.898

1 ,04 46,4O2

56,14,280

4.78.513

r.04.53.61.993

4.88.40.556

84,58.69,898

I,65.39 I 95

1 ,09 ,42 ,02 .549 86.24.09.093

23.04.06A

85.98,80,579

2 16.47 3

7,973

23.O4,O68

85.98,80,579

2,24.446

18,9 5,207

1 ,07.63.12,711

I ,59,94,6 3 r

1 ,09,42,02,549 86,24 09,493

SOU RC ES OT FUN D

(r) copllol tund
(o) Reserves ond Surplus 1.04.53,51.993

(2) Non - currenl liobilities

(4) Currenl Llobilities

(o) Shorl lerm borrowings

(b) Deposils Poyoble5

(c) Shorl lerm provi5ions

{d) Olher currenl liobililies

2

3

4

ASSETS

(t) Non - current qssets

(o) Fixed Assels

(i) Tongible osseis

(ii) lntongib, e ossets

(iii) Copilolwork in progress

5

(b) Non - cu(enl inveslmenls

(cl Delerred lox ossel5 (Nel)

{d) long lerm loons ond.rdvonces
(e) Olher non curenl ossels

6

t2) Currenl Assels

(o) Currenl lnve5lmenls

(c) Trode receivobles

(d) Cosh ond cosh eguivolenis
(e) Shorl lerm loons ond odvonces

(i) Olher cuffenl osseh

7

B

TOTAL

The noles qltoched form on lnlegrol port of lhe Bolonce Sheel

Sec
6ry

@oY9e'*

As per our Reporl ol even dole I or ond on beholl of ihe Boord

SI^UM REHABIIIIA]ION AUTHORITY

Chiel Executive Otficer

roR JcR & co.
Chorlered Accounlonis

RAVI R GOYANKA

(PARTNER)

Membership number: 160423

Ploce: Pune

Dole- 21106/2018

1,07,63,12.71I

1.59.86.658

7,973

t.

TOTAT

1,08,32.794

3.74,23, r 65

5.8A.597

18,i 5,207



N ole Previous reporting period

Rs

22 ,5 4 ,44 ,484

2,21,72.189

20 .32 ,7 2.29 5

10.7 5.A8,1 a2

\ t ,/9,36.342

9A,40.447

7 .20./ 46

1 .2?.83,798

4,69E

) .22,904

22.9't,32.356

V

2,96,40,261

19,94,92.095

SLUM REHABILITATION A UiI.ID FI iI Y

PUNE AND PIMPRI CHINCI.1:.J/\:r ARtA
II MUTTHA CHAMBERS, S B RO!',1", PsIiT . 16

lncome ond Expendilure Stotemenl for lhe Yao' Enr-ted Lilorch 31si,2017

Porlic ulors Q911a'r1J r6 J.crling period

No Rs. I Rs

Revenue korn C)perolions

Olher lnaome

Totol lncome (l + ll)

9

t0

Expense s

Adminsilrotive Expenses li \ ,39.88,445

f:inonciol Expcnses \2 18.236

l-ego ond Professlonol I'ees t3 lr:

Depreciollon ond onrorlizolion expense 5 4.08 86 r

Monpower Cosi l4 1.49.42.094

Totol Expenses

Surplus over expenses {lll-lV)

The noies oiloched form on integrol port of the. Siolement of Profit ond toss

eculive Officeri\_

d\n,
Secrelo

For ond on beho f of the Boord

SI"UM REHABII,ITATION AUTHORITY

As per our Reporl of even dote
f oR .JcR & co.
Chqrtered Accounlonls

RAVI R GOYANKA

(PARTNER)

Membership number: l

Ploce: Pune

Dote- 21/0612018

Rs

I

I'

I

t4""* f)
/N



SLUM REHABILITATION AUTHORITY

NOTES TO TINANCIAL STATEMENTS

I Reserves ond Surplus:

Debit bolonce in lncome & Expenditure Account sholl be shown os o negotive figure under lhe heod'Surplus'

3l si Mqrch 201 7 3lst Morch 20'16

Portic ulors Reserve &
Surplus

Surplus i.e.
bolonce in

Stolement of
lncome &

Tolol Reserve &
Surplus

Surplus i.e.
bolonce in

Stoiemenl of
lncome &

Tolol

Al the beginning of
period
Tronsferred from/to
txpendi'lure Accounl

1Te reporling

lncome ond
84,58,69,898

t9,94,?2,495

84,58,69.898

19 .9 4.92.09 5

64,25,97,603

20.32.72,29 5

64,25.97.603

20,32,7 2,29 5

84,58,69.898 19,94,92.095 1 ,04.53,61 .993 64,25,97,603 20,32.72,295 84,58,69,898Al lhe close of lhe reporting period



SI.UM REHABILITAIION A U'IHCF ITY

NOTES TO FINANCIAL STATEITTLIiTS

As ol 3 I si rr^orch 2017

: laa a-l

As ol 3l sl Morch
2016

o)
bI
c)
d)
e)
f)

s)
h)

i)

Adiiyo MulliServices
Eornesi Money Deposil
Eorne5l Money DeOosii
LoxmiToLrrs & Trovels

MSEB Deposil
Securily Deposii
5 M Electricols
Stoff Security Deposii
Suryo Enierprises

Tolo

10,064.00

2.31.372.@
7.83.000.00

30,000.00
87,A7,336.@

5.84,729.U)
3.935.00
4,000.00

5r.966.00

r.06,32,794.00 1,04,46,402.O0

Note 2 Deposils Poyobles

Nole 3 Shorl term provisions:

Nole 4 Other curreni liobililies

Podiculors
As oi 3lsi Morch 2017 As ol 3l sl Morch

2016

o)
b)
c)

TDS Poyob e
l% Cess Received
Professiono Tox

Tolol

58.625.0C
3,73,6),29A.AA

3,250.00

6r.089.00
s5.50.366.00

2.825.04

3.74.23.165.00 56,14,280.00

Porliculors
As ot 3l st Morch 2017 As ol 31sl Morch

2016

o
tl
c
o

Professionol tees Poyoble
DCPS

GS
GPF
Housing ond Building Loon
Olher Deduclions
wiihheld Poy
CM Relif Fund
lncome Tox Solory
Accidenl lnsuronce Fund
Sundry Credilors
Works Conhoci lox

el
r)

s)
h)
i)

i)
kl
r)

Totol

95,98r.00
2,28,324.40

B.l60.00
36.140.00

3.772.O4
78.615.00

t .29.7l3.AJ
5.900.00

{8.000.00)

5.992.44

95.98i.00

5.280.00
28.s00.00

3.700.00
78,615.00

t,29.713.@
5.900.00

|.26.352.4)
4,A72.00

5.84,597.00 4,78,513.00

I



SLUM REHA BILITATION AIJiiI'RiiY
NOTES TO FINANCIAL STATEMEIiS

Nole 6: Non current investmenl Porl'l

A-::.,: r:: As ol 3l sl Morch
2016

lnveslment
ln Fixed Deposits

Fixed FLexi Deposil (BOB) A/c
tixed Deposit wilh Bonk oi Borodo Sb-267266

Flxed Deoosilwiih Bonk oi Borodo Sb-970992

Fixed Deposii with Bonk of Eorodo Sb-970993
Flxed Deposil with Bonk of Borodo Sb-970991
Flxed Deposll wilh Bonk ot Borodo Sb'971249
Flxed Deposil wiih Bonk of Borodo Sb-971250

Flxed Deposii with Bonk of Borodo Sb-971266

Flxed Deposii wilh Bonk of Borodo SBM 267776

Fixed Deposij UCO BANK 251!52
Fixed Deposit wilh Bonk of Eorodo -654243

Fixed Deposit with BOH LR - 0056580

Fixed Deposii with BOH LR - 0056584
Fixed Deposii with BOH LR - 005689l
Fixed Deposit with BOH LR - 0056892
Fixed Deposit wilh BOH LR 735503

Fixed Deposli with BOH tR - 735505

Fixed Deposit with BOH LR - 735523
Fixed Deposit with BOH LR - 735525

Fixed Deposit WITH BOIFCR - 1001075

Fixed Deposit wlTH BOI FCR - 1001077

Fixed Deposit wlTH BOI FCR - 1001078

Fixed Deposit with Conoro Bonk-060713
Fixed Deposit wilh Conoro Bonk-060715
Fixed Deposit with Conoro Bonk-060717
Fixed Deposii with Conoro Bonk-060721

Fixed Deposit wiih Conoro Bonk-060722
Fixed Deposit with Conoro Bonk-060728
Flxed Deposit wiih Conoro Bonk-217732
Flxed Deposii with Conoro Bonk-217733
Fixed Deposit wilh Conoro Bonk-217734
Fixed Depositwiih Conoro Bonk-217735
Fixed Deposit wiih Conoro Bonk-217736
Fixed Deposit with Conoro Bonk-217737
Fixed Deposit with Conoro Bonk-217738
Fixed DeDosil with Conoro Bonk'217739
Fixed Deposil wiih Conoro Bonk-217740
Fixed Deposit wiih Conoro Eonk-217783
Fixed Deposil with Conoro Bonk-217784
F.red Deposir wi'h Conoro Eonr 217785
Fixed Deposit with Cono.o Bonk -217787

Fixed Deposii with Conoro Eonk -217798

Fixed Deposit wilh Conoro Bonk -217800
Fixed Deposit wilh Conoro Bonk -21781 l

Fixed Deposit with Conoro Bonk -217824

Fiied Deposil w'rh Co,lo'o Bonr -2 | )825

Fired Deposil w th Co4o'o Bonk-21 '82o
!i\ed Deposil wiih Co,1oro Bon< -21?8?)

Fixed Deposil wiih Conoro Bonk'2l7B3l
Fixed Deposii wilh Conoro Bonk -217832

Fixed Deposii with Conoro Bonk.2l7833
Fixed Deposii with Conoro Eonk'217841
Fixed Deposil wilh Conoto gonk -217842
Fixed Deposil with Conoro Bonk -217850

Fixed Depositwith Conoro Bonk'217852
Fixed Deposit wilh Conoro Bonk'217853
Fixed Deposii with Deno Bonk - 9770184
Fixed Depositwlth Deno Bonk 9770185
Fixed Deposit wilh Deno Bonk - 9770191

'tC)aa.22.AAAaa

34.00,00c.0l-]
r3.841,0c0.00

8,2C,000.00
23,80,000.00

2 65,0C0.00
22.50.0c0.0{..)

35.2C.oCO.0C

4.8C.000.00
42.66.9 4 4 .00

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

99,00,000.00
99.00.000.00
99,@.000.00
99,00,000.00
30.00,000.00
99.@,000.00
99,00.000.00
99.00.000.00
99.00.000.00
99,00.000.00
s5.00,000.00
99,00,000.00

90.00,000.00
90,00,000.00
90,00.000.00
90,00.000.00
90.00.000.00
90,00.000.00
60.00.000.00

0
0
0

53.54.000.00
34.00.000.00
13.80.000.00

8,20,000.00
23,80.000.00

2,65,000.00

22.60.000.00
35.20.000.00

4.80.000.00
a2,66,9 44.@

2.00.00.000.00
85.00.0J0.00
85.00.000.00
80.00.000.00
90.00,000.00
90.00,000.00

70,00.000.00
90,00,000.00

85,00.000.00
90.00.000.00
90,00.000.00
95,00.000.00

80,00.000.00
80,00.000.00
80.00.000.00
80,00,000.00
80,00,000.00
75.00,000.00
99,00.000.00
99,00,000.00
99.00,000.00
99.00,000.00

99.00.000.00
90.00.000.00
90.00,000.00
45.00.000.00

20.00.000.00
99.00.000.00
99,00.000.00

99,00.000.00
99,00,000.00

30.00,000.00
99.00.000.00
99,00,000.00
99.00,000.00
99.00,000.00
99,00.000.00

55,00.000.00
99,00.000.00

90,00,000.00
90,00.000.00

90,00,000.00
90,00.000.00
90,00.000.00
90.00.000.00

60.00.000.00
29.50,000.00
70.00.000.00

50.000.00



SLUM REHABILITATION A U'IF 
'F!'IYNOTES TO FINANCIAI STATEfu [1.]1S

Nole 6: Non cunenl inveslmenl Pod-2

Po rilc uloA
As ol 3l sl Morch

2016

Fd wilh Deno Bonk-9770192
Fd with Sbh LR-0056587
Fd with Sbh LR-0056588
Fd with Sbh LR 0056603
Fd wilh Sbh LR'0056753
Fd with Sbh LR 0056754
Fd wiih Sbh LR-0056755
Fd with Sbh LR 0056756
Fd with Sbh LR-0056810
Fd with Sbh LR-0056812
Fd with Sbh LR-0056813
Fd wilh Sbh 1R4056817
Fd with Sbh LR{056852
Fd wllh Sbh LR-0056854
Frl wlih Sbh tR-0056856
Fd with Sbh LR{056857
Fd with Sbh LR-0056858
Fd with Sbh LR-0056859
Fd with Slote Bonk ot Mysote- 1247832

Fd with Slote Bonk ot Mysore- 1247833

Fd with Stole Bonk of Mysore- 1247834

Fd with Slofe Bonk of Mysore- 1247835

Fd with Sloie Bonk of Mysote- 1247836

Fd wilh Stoie Bonk of "/,ysote- 1247837

Fd wilh Slote Bonk of Mysore- 1247838

Fd wilh Slote Bonk of Mysore- 1247839

Fd wiih Slote Bonk ol Myso'e- l247qaA
Fd wilh Slote Bonk ol Mysore' 1247841

Fd with Stote Bonk of Mysote- 12478a2

Fd with Store Bonk of Mysote- 1247843

FD in Bonk ot Borodo'282594
FD in Bonk ol Borodo ' 402131

FD in Bonk ot Borodo - 402146
FD in Bonk of Borodq - 402153
FD in Bonk of Borodo - 402386
FD in Bonk of Borodo ' 402413
FD in Bonk of Borodo'402484
FD in Bonk of Borodo - 690050

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

90.00.000.00
90.00.000.00
90.00.000.00
90.00,000.00
90.00,000.00
90.00,000.00
90.00.000.@
90.00.000.00
90.00.000.00
50,00.000.00
80.00.000.00
90.00.000.00
t0,40.000.00
21.20.000.00

2.25.000.00
28.80.000.00

7.20.000.00

32.00.000.00
I t.40.000.00
4,80.000.00

99.00,000.00

90,00,000.00
50.00.000.00
90,00.000.00

50.00.000.00
90,00,000.00
90,00.000.00
90.00,000.00
99.50.000.00
99.50.000.00
99.s0.000,00
99.50.000.00
90.@,000.00
90.00.000.00
90.00,000.00
90.00.000.00
90.00.000.00
90.00,000.00

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

10,40,000.00

21.20,W.N
2.25,M.fi

28.80,000.00
7,20,000.00

32.00.000.00
r r.40,000.00
4.80.000.00

I



Noie 6: Non currenl inveslmenl Pori-3

Porticulors
A3 oi 31si Morch 2017 As ol 3lsl Morch

2016

Fd wiih Allohobod Bonk 90190!
Fd wiih Aliohobod Bonk - 901906

Fd wilh Bonk of Borodo 221517

Fd wiih Bonk of Borodo - 288789

Fd wllh Bonk ol Barodo 28884.i1

Fd wlih Bonk of Borodo 288844

Fd wilh Bonk of Borodo' 288845
Fd with Bonk of Borodo 288873

Fd with Bonk of Borodo 28887r'
Fd wilh Bonk of Borodo 288883
Fd wilh Bonk of Bcrodo - 288969

Fd with Bonk ot Borodo' 74330

Fd wiih Bonk of Borodo - 74336
Fd with Bonk ol Borodo - 74341

Fd wiih Bonk of Borodo 71352

Fd wiih Bonk of Borodo - 74353
Fd wilh Bonk of Borodo - 71354
Fd with Bonk oi Borodo - 74394
Fd with Bonk of Borodo - 74395

Fd wilh Bonk ol Eorodo 74399

Fd wilh Bonk ot Eorodo 74405

Fd with Bonk of Borodo - 74407
Fd with Bonk of Borodo - 74408
Fd with Bonk of Borodo 74413
Fd with Bonk of Borodo - 74421

Fd wilh Bonk of Borodo - /4426
Fd with Bonk of lndlo - 1230220
Fd with BOH LR - 0055563
Fd wilh BOH LR - 0055562

Fd with BOH LR - 0065566
F.l wilh BOH LR " 0065567

Fd with BOITR - I151775
Fd with Conoro Bonk 530030
Fd with Conoro Bonk 530032
Fd with Conoro Bonk 530033
Fd with Conoro Bonk 530043
Fd with Conoro Bonk 530045

Fd with Conoro Bonk - 530067

Fd with Conoro Bonk - 530070
Fd with Conoro Bonk'530071
Fd with Conoro Bonk - 530313
Fd with Conoro Bonk - 530315
Fd with Conoro Bonk - 530318
Fd wilh Conoro Bonk-530319
Fd wiih Conoro Bonk - 530320
Fd wilh Conoro Bonk - 530322
Fd with Conoro Bonk - 530323
Fd wilh Conoro Bonk-979234

9C OC.000.00

90.00,000.00
2.BC.t29.OO

31 .26.At 4.0t)
'ic 83.l3a.co
r0.88,455.00
':i .87 .233.OC
) 2,3A ,693.O0
3r,23.684.00
r8.95.803.00
t4.60,593.00
80,00,000.00
80.c0.000.00
80.00.000.00
80.00 0c0.00
80.00.000.00
7s.00.000.00
90,00.000.00
90.00.000.00
90.00.000.00
90,00.000.00
90,00.000.00
90,00.000.00
99.00,000.00
99,00.000.00
99.00,000.00
19 .43.97 4 .AJ
99,50,000.00
99.50.000.00
99.50.000.00
99,50,000.00
56,55.000.00
90,00.000.00
90 00.000.00
95,00.000.00
80.00.000.00
80.00.000.00
90.00.000.00
90.00.000.00
20.00.000.00
99.50,000.00
2.00.000.00

99.50,000.00
99.50.000.00
99.50,000.00
90.00.000.00
85.00.000.00
49.50,000.00

I
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SLUM REHABITITATION AUTHORITY

NOTES TO FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Particu la rs

1. This report is submitted in connection with Financ,.r Statements of Slum Rehabilitation Authority (5RA) ,

Pune for the financialyear ended 31st March, 2017.

2. We have not conducted any audit of the accountr or verified any records supporting the entries therein

3. Our scope is to prepare FinancialStatements (Fina ALccunts) based on Trial Balance as at 31st March

2017 certified by the management.

4. We have not made any inquiry with regards to corre.tness of opening balances as well as of the

transactions entered into the Books.

5. The accounts are prepared and presented in the tormat closely following generally accepted accounting

principles (GAAP) applicable to the preparation and presentation of FinancialStatements and to the extent
possible format applicable to the Companies under Companies Act,19561201,3

6. Our affixing signature to the Accounts, in the absence of Audit, does not signify that the accounts are true

and fair.


